
Our Customer Charter 

 and Privacy Notice 

Our Customer Charter tells you 

about our standards 
and how we will treat you 

and what we ask of you 



dasl will treat you fairly 

and with respect 

We make sure you can access 

our services 

Our services are free for you to 

use 

Our services are confidential 

dasl will keep your information 

private 

 
Unless you ask us to share it 

or we must because we are 

worried you are not safe 



We will listen to you 

dasl will keep in touch 

to let you know about what is 

happening with the support we 

are giving you 

If dasl cannot help you 

we will tell you why 

and give you information about 

other services 

If you are not happy 
we will tell you how to make a 

complaint 



dasl expects that you 

 
 

treat us with respect 

keep in touch with us 

 

 

 

 

be honest with us 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

and let us know if you cannot 

make an appointment 



Your information and 

your rights under the GDPR 

The General Data Protection 
Regulation (GDPR) is a new 
law that gives people more 

control over their information 

and how it is used.  

The new rules give you rights 

about how dasl keeps 

and how dasl uses your 

personal information 

Personal information will 
include your personal details. 

Your name and address 

and information about your 
issue and support. 
 



Your rights under the GDPR 

dasl will tell you 

• what personal  information we 

keep 

 

• why we keep it 

 
 

• how long we will keep it 

 

 

• who we share it with 

? 

You have a right to see the 

information that dasl keeps 

about you 

2018 2024 

? 



If the information that dasl has 
about you is wrong 

you can ask us to change it 

and make it right 

You can ask dasl to stop 

keeping or delete the 
information that we have about 

you  

or you can ask dasl to stop 

using the information we have 

about you 



You can ask dasl to give your 
information to another service if 

you want  

Your children have rights too 

If we have information about 

them we must ask if you agree 

for dasl to keep it  
 

If you want to know more about 

your information and your rights 

or would like us to change 

something please speak to us 

 
 

Call us on  

020 7738 5656 



If you are not happy  

with how dasl has treated you 

or how dasl has used your 

information 

 

 

 

You have the right to make a 

complaint 

If you wish to make a complaint 

contact dasl 

call 020 7738 5656  

or write to us at 

dasl 
‘We are 336’ 
336 Brixton Road 

London 

SW9 7AA 

or contact the 

Information Commissionerõs 

Office 
call 0303 123 1113 

 

or online 
https://ico.org.uk/concerns/handling/  


